financial predictive model. Let’s consider a simplified credit risk assessment model that predicts the probability of

default (PD) based on three key input parameters: borrower credit score, debt-to-income (DTI) ratio, and economic

conditions (represented by the unemployment rate).

1. Sensitivity Analysis Calculations

Parameters for Sensitivity Analysis:

• Credit Score: Base value = 700 (±10%)

• DTI Ratio: Base value = 30% (±10%)

• Unemployment Rate: Base value = 5% (±10%)

www.ijprems.com

editor@ijprems.com

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PROGRESSIVE

RESEARCH IN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT

AND SCIENCE (IJPREMS)

(Int Peer Reviewed Journal)

Vol. 01, Issue 01, October 2021, pp : 71-88

e-ISSN :

2583-1062

Impact

Factor :

5.725

@International Journal Of Progressive Research In Engineering Management And Science   Page | 79

Model Formula: For simplicity, let’s assume a hypothetical linear model:

PD=0.01×(Credit Score)+0.5×(DTI Ratio)+0.2×(Unemployment Rate)\text{PD} = 0.01 \times (\text{Credit Score}) +

0.5 \times (\text{DTI Ratio}) + 0.2 \times (\text{Unemployment

Rate})PD=0.01×(Credit Score)+0.5×(DTI Ratio)+0.2×(Unemployment Rate)

5. SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS RESULTS:

Parameter Base Value Adjusted Value Calculated PD Change in PD

Credit Score 700 630 (−10%) 0.01 × 630 + 0.5 × 30 + 0.2 × 5 = 0.28 +0.08

770 (+10%) 0.01 × 770 + 0.5 × 30 + 0.2 × 5 = 0.22 −0.04

DTI Ratio 30% 27% (−10%) 0.01 × 700 + 0.5 × 27 + 0.2 × 5 = 0.23 −0.05

33% (+10%) 0.01 × 700 + 0.5 × 33 + 0.2 × 5 = 0.34 +0.11

Unemployment Rate 5% 4.5% (−10%) 0.01 × 700 + 0.5 × 30 + 0.2 × 4.5 = 0.26 −0.02

5.5% (+10%) 0.01 × 700 + 0.5 × 30 + 0.2 × 5.5 = 0.30 +0.02

Summary of Sensitivity Analysis:

• Credit Score: A decrease of 10% significantly increases the probability of default (PD) by +0.08, indicating it is a

critical factor.

• DTI Ratio: An increase of 10% leads to the highest increase in PD (+0.11), indicating that this parameter is very

sensitive.

• Unemployment Rate: Changes here have a smaller impact on PD compared to the other two parameters.

2. Back testing Calculations

For back testing, assume we have historical data over the past five years. The model will be back tested against actual

default rates. The following table summarizes the predicted PD versus actual observed default rates for a set of